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1 20250503927 PG/2025/028712 SANOWAR JAHAN MAHMUD ANSARI 1999-11-21 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.24 74.50 76.74

2 20250510105 PG/2025/035306 ANJU MANDAL ANGREJ KUMAR MANDAL 2001-11-13 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.22 74.16 76.38

3 20250505511 PG/2025/030393 ROUSHAN KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR YADAV 2002-09-21 BCI NO NO MALE 0.00 72.86 72.86

4 20250506307 PG/2025/031161 ANJALI KUMARI NIRMAL KUMAR RANJAN 2002-03-02 SC NO YES FEMALE 2.09 69.50 71.59

5 20250505328 PG/2025/029189 SIMRAN BHARTI RAM AWTAR SINGH 2003-01-01 GEN NO YES FEMALE 2.02 67.44 69.46

6 20250510578 PG/2025/035857 PRIYANKA KUMARI BISHWAKARMA THAKUKR 2003-03-31 GEN NO NO FEMALE 2.02 67.43 69.45

7 20250511099 PG/2025/036367 PRERNA KUMARI SUJEET KUMAR 2003-12-25 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.02 67.22 69.24

8 20250506558 PG/2025/031422 SANIA PERWEEN MOHIUDDIN ANSARI 2002-09-14 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.01 66.94 68.95

9 20250509373 PG/2025/034496 RAJ NANDINI RAJENDRA LAL BARANWAL 2004-02-20 GEN NO YES FEMALE 2.00 66.67 68.67

10 20250503380 PG/2025/028016 RUPA RANA BHUNESHWAR RANA 2001-05-11 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.99 66.39 68.38

11 20250508705 PG/2025/033652 MANORANJAN KUMAR MADAN KUMAR RAY 2003-11-15 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 67.92 67.92

12 20250507227 PG/2025/032085 SONAL SINHA BIKASH KUMAR SINHA 2001-08-13 GEN NO NO FEMALE 1.97 65.83 67.80

13 20250502739 PG/2025/027712 ASHISH KUMAR VERMA RUPLAL PRASAD VERMA 2002-01-05 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 67.78 67.78

14 20250503099 PG/2025/028089 SHRUTI KUMARI VIRENDRA RAM 2004-02-16 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.96 65.28 67.24

15 20250505792 PG/2025/030684 SANDHYA KUMARI SUKHDEO BHOGTA 2003-03-07 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.96 65.22 67.18

16 20250506236 PG/2025/031060 PRIYANSHU KUMARI NIRMAL KUMAR RANJAN 2003-03-03 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.95 65.00 66.95

17 20250508355 PG/2025/033121 ANJALI KUMARI KAPIL KUMAR GUPTA 2004-04-02 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.95 65.00 66.95

18 20250503151 PG/2025/028104 ABHISHEK KUMAR LABH PRADEEP KUMAR LABH 2002-06-26 GEN YES NO MALE 0.00 66.78 66.78

19 20250503438 PG/2025/028087 TRIPTI PANDEY AJAY PANDEY 2004-01-29 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.93 64.33 66.26

20 20250506022 PG/2025/030910 MUSKAN KUMARI NAND KISHOR RAM 2004-03-18 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.92 64.11 66.03

21 20250505545 PG/2025/030427 MD TOUSIF ANSARI MD SHAMIM ANSARI 2000-11-06 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 65.50 65.50

22 20250509649 PG/2025/023380 RINKI KUMARI SOBRAN MAHTO 1998-06-10 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.91 63.54 65.45

23 20250504199 PG/2025/028787 PAYAL KUMARI GOPAL RAM 2003-03-28 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.90 63.33 65.23

24 20250505962 PG/2025/030846 MINI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR 2003-12-15 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.90 63.28 65.18
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25 20250503159 PG/2025/028069 SAMEER KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR 2000-07-20 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 65.06 65.06

26 20250506791 PG/2025/031649 ANKUSH RAJESH KUMAR SINHA 2002-12-12 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 64.83 64.83

27 20250507089 PG/2025/031895 RANI KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH 2001-01-01 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.88 62.61 64.49

28 20250503990 PG/2025/028763 SHILPA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR 2001-05-14 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.88 62.61 64.49

29 20250503958 PG/2025/028749 SHIFA NAAZ MD SALIM AKHTAR 2004-12-17 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.88 62.61 64.49

ST Seats (18)Selected 07 ST candidate , remaining 11 ST seats transferred to SC Candidate
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1 20250506090 PG/2025/030943 AMITA LAKRA ANTUS LAKRA 2000-12-30 ST NO YES FEMALE 1.69 56.29 57.98

2 20250505175 PG/2025/029444 SANDEEP HEMBROM CYRIL HEMBROM 2001-02-05 ST NO YES MALE 0.00 57.83 57.83

3 20250505594 PG/2025/030450 PRAVEEN KUMAR SOREN CHUNDU SOREN 2002-03-19 ST NO YES MALE 0.00 56.33 56.33

4 20250505399 PG/2025/030278 RANJEET MURMU MAHADEV MURMU 2003-05-24 ST NO YES MALE 0.00 56.00 56

5 20250501635 PG/2025/004325 CHHUTU HANSDA VANESHWAR HANSDA 1995-10-02 ST NO YES MALE 0.00 54.06 54.06

6 20250504608 PG/2025/029473 AMIT MARANDI JITAN MARANDI 2004-08-01 ST NO YES MALE 0.00 51.11 51.11

7 20250506974 PG/2025/031658 MUKESH BESRA JATU BESRA 1997-05-25 ST NO YES MALE 0.00 49.00 49
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1 20250508275 PG/2025/026411 RAJU KUMAR DAS NAGESWAR DAS 1997-09-06 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 53.05 53.05

2 20250505807 PG/2025/030706 SUNIL KUMAR DAS LATE BHAGIRATH DAS 1989-07-16 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 50.39 50.39
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1 20250507150 PG/2025/031966 ARTI KUMARI PRAJAPATI BHIM PANDIT 2000-12-28 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.84 61.39 63.23

2 20250508133 PG/2025/032939 NISHA KUMARI BASUDEO MANDAL 2003-10-20 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.84 61.17 63.01

3 20250503187 PG/2025/028129 PIYUSH KUMAR CHOURASIA JYOTI PRASAD CHOURASIA 2002-01-19 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 62.67 62.67

4 20250508197 PG/2025/033010 BULBUL KUMARI BINOD RAM 2003-08-08 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.82 60.78 62.60

5 20250505648 PG/2025/030493 ANISHA KUMARI KANHAIYA RAM 2003-10-25 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.82 60.72 62.54

6 20250506122 PG/2025/030994 SEEMA KUMARI RAJENDRA KUMAR RAM 2002-01-07 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.82 60.61 62.43

7 20250505088 PG/2025/029988 NAZIA PARWEEN JAHUR ANSARI 2003-04-04 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.81 60.22 62.03



8 20250507115 PG/2025/031829 ZEBA KHATUN MUBARAK HUSSAIN 2004-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.79 59.61 61.40

9 20250507683 PG/2025/032517 KHUSHBOO KUMARI GURU PRASAD SAW 2001-10-28 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.78 59.46 61.24

10 20250503669 PG/2025/028399 NUSRAT PARWEEN 2001-08-20 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.76 58.83 60.59

11 20250508486 PG/2025/033291 MD TOUSIM MD KASIM 1999-06-16 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 60.33 60.33

12 20250504050 PG/2025/028885 ASHIF ANSARI KHURSHID ANSARI 2001-12-15 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 59.51 59.51

13 20250506210 PG/2025/031081 SUMEET KUMAR SAHU SURESH SAW 2002-02-06 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 59.28 59.28

14 20250503709 PG/2025/027127 MD ATHER RAZA MD ASGAR HUSSAIN 1999-04-05 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 58.83 58.83

15 20250502116 PG/2025/027249 SAFAUL ANSARI ABDUL KUDDUS ANSARI 2002-11-13 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 58.82 58.82

16 20250505098 PG/2025/002049 YOGENDRA KUMAR JHARKHANDI MANDAL 2002-04-30 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 58.61 58.61

17 20250509909 PG/2025/035074 PUNITAM CHANDRAN MANOJ KUMAR RAM 1996-11-16 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.71 56.88 58.59

18 20250504979 PG/2025/029874 SABITA KUMARI PREM CHAND PANDIT 2002-07-03 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.70 56.78 58.48

19 20250507439 PG/2025/032285 SADIYA PARWEEN ASHIN ANSARI 2004-03-12 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.69 56.25 57.94

20 20250504206 PG/2025/027061 AFA NAUSHIN MD SABBIR ALAM 1998-05-18 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.68 55.92 57.60

21 20250504408 PG/2025/029281 AFA NAUSHIN MD SABBIR ALAM 1998-05-18 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.68 55.92 57.60

22 20250507937 PG/2025/032681 KHUSHBU KHATUN MD PAPPU GULZAR 2005-12-06 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.67 55.67 57.34
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1 20250504130 PG/2025/028210 AKANKSHI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR VERMA 2003-02-05 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.87 62.17 64.04

2 20250504996 PG/2025/029896 PRIYANKA SHANKAR GOPE 2001-09-05 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.85 61.61 63.46

3 20250508877 PG/2025/033883 ANISHA KUMARI DWARIKA PRASAD 2003-01-15 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.84 61.21 63.05

4 20250509821 PG/2025/034966 PURSHOTTAM KUMAR VERMAPOKHRAJ VERMA 2001-11-15 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 62.17 62.17
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1 20250503171 PG/2025/027084 JYOTSANA PRIYA SUNIL KUMAR 2001-03-10 GEN YES YES FEMALE 1.79 59.79 61.58

2 20250507207 PG/2025/029399 MIHIR RANJAN RAKESH RANJAN SINHA 1999-04-16 GEN YES YES MALE 0.00 60.00 60.00
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1 20250506409 PG/2025/031270 RENU KUMARI VERMA BRAHMDEV VERMA 2002-03-07 GEN NO NO FEMALE 1.87 62.39 64.26

2 20250503160 PG/2025/028114 KUMARI TANNU GOVIND PRASAD MANDAL 2002-12-13 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.85 61.61 63.46

3 20250503972 PG/2025/028767 NIKITA KUAMRI MANISH KUMAR 1999-07-17 GEN NO NO FEMALE 1.85 61.50 63.35

4 20250502856 PG/2025/027921 FATIMA PARWEEN ROSHAN ALI 2004-01-30 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.84 61.28 63.12
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1 20250509567 PG/2025/034704 NITU MISHRA RAMANAND MISHRA 1997-10-16 GEN YES YES FEMALE 2.41 80.38 82.79

2 20250504952 PG/2025/029848 SAJAN KUMAR BINOD MAHTHA 2002-01-01 GEN YES YES MALE 0.00 82.56 82.56

3 20250505466 PG/2025/030348 SONU KUMAR VERMA SURESH KUMAR VERMA 2000-11-27 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 80.39 80.39

4 20250505720 PG/2025/030597 INDRADEO YADAV 1999-09-03 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 79.17 79.17

5 20250504025 PG/2025/028851 ABHIJEET KUMAR GUPTA MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 2002-08-03 BCII NO YES MALE 0.76 76.28 77.04

6 20250504210 PG/2025/028661 KOMAL SHARMA BRAJ BHUSHAN KUMAR SHARMA2003-02-14 GEN YES YES FEMALE 2.21 73.56 75.77

7 20250504616 PG/2025/029291 SHRUTI SINHA ANUJ KUMAR SINHA 2003-03-13 GEN NO NO FEMALE 2.18 72.67 74.85

8 20250503580 PG/2025/027239 SURESH KUMAR CHOUDHARYKRISHNADEV CHOUDHARY 2002-01-01 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 74.78 74.78

9 20250508249 PG/2025/033012 KHUSHI KUMARI VINAY RAI 2005-05-05 GEN NO YES FEMALE 2.15 71.68 73.83

10 20250505283 PG/2025/030063 AJAY SOREN SONALAL SOREN 2000-09-07 ST NO YES MALE 0.00 72.67 72.67

11 20250505668 PG/2025/030562 SHIKHA KUMARI KARTIK PRASAD 1999-08-05 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.11 70.39 72.50

12 20250504205 PG/2025/029047 ALKA SUMAN BANSHIDHAR YADAV 2001-09-18 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.08 69.22 71.30

13 20250506005 PG/2025/030895 AAFRIN PARWEEN FIROZ AKHTAR 2004-09-09 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.06 68.72 70.78

14 20250506554 PG/2025/031418 HARIHAR VERMA OM PRAKASH MAHTO 2001-03-02 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 70.28 70.28

15 20250508951 PG/2025/033971 ROHIT VERMA MAHENDRA VERMA 2004-01-15 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 70.11 70.11

16 20250507161 PG/2025/032022 MD SADDAM ANSARI MD MUSLIM ANSARI 2002-10-09 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 69.94 69.94

17 20250504303 PG/2025/029059 SUNNY KANT PANDEY SRIKANT PANDEY 2003-02-25 GEN YES YES MALE 0.00 69.44 69.44
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18 20250504583 PG/2025/029437 SARFRAZ ANSARI MD MUSLIM ANSARI 1999-12-08 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 68.61 68.61

19 20250507107 PG/2025/028493 RABINDRA KUMAR DILIP KUMAR VERMA 2005-04-08 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 68.50 68.50

20 20250505813 PG/2025/030690 NIKKY KUMARI RAMLAYAK SINGH 2001-08-12 GEN NO NO FEMALE 2.00 66.50 68.50

21 20250507325 PG/2025/032050 DASHRATH MANDAL NARAYAN MANDAL 1992-05-12 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 67.88 67.88

22 20250505994 PG/2025/030896 SHIVAM GUNJAN NARESH GUPTA 2003-01-10 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 67.56 67.56

23 20250506559 PG/2025/030639 PULKIT KUMAR GUPTA 1999-04-02 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 67.50 67.50
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1 20250509253 PG/2025/034367 PUJA MODI UTTAM MODI 2001-02-09 ST NO YES FEMALE 1.90 63.22 65.12

2 20250510984 PG/2025/031424 ROSHAN KISKU GIRISHCHANDRA KISKU 2003-02-26 ST NO YES MALE 0.00 59.83 59.83

SC Seats- (06+12=18), Selected 06 SC  candidate,  remaining 12 SC seats  transferred to BC-I 

# Form no Application no Full Name Father Name
Date Of 

Birth 

Caste 
Categ

ory
EWS

DOMI
CILE

Gender
Max 

Weigh
tage

calculate
d total 
marks

Merit 
%

Remar
ks

1 20250503421 PG/2025/003471 PHOOL KUMARI HARI RAVIDAS 2002-01-16 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.88 62.83 64.71

2 20250511089 PG/2025/036359 MANNU KUMAR RAJU RAVIDAS 2002-06-05 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 64.06 64.06

3 20250503418 PG/2025/008062 PINTU KUMAR DAS DWARIKA DAS 2000-07-04 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 63.33 63.33

4 20250504598 PG/2025/029458 CHANDAN RAJ PASWAN RANJIT KUMAR PASWAN 1994-12-31 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 62.00 62.00

5 20250507299 PG/2025/032086 SANDEEP KUMAR DAS MANOJ KUMAR DAS 2002-05-10 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 57.00 57.00

6 20250506288 PG/2025/031149 MUKESH KUMAR DAS BANWARI DAD 1996-11-14 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 54.75 54.75
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1 20250505396 PG/2025/029658 VIVEK KUMAR SAHU BASUDEO SAHU 2002-04-07 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 67.39 67.39

2 20250508974 PG/2025/030622 SACHIN KUMAR DWARIKA MAHTO 2003-06-15 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 65.67 65.67

3 20250506429 PG/2025/031294 RAVINDRA KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR 2000-10-10 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 65.61 65.61

4 20250508158 PG/2025/032957 ASHUTOSH RAMAN MANOJ KUMAR RAM 2002-09-08 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 63.78 63.78

5 20250507209 PG/2025/027569 MANOJ KUMAR MAHTO MEGHLAL MAHTO 2000-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 63.22 63.22

6 20250501766 PG/2025/027186 MD NAZAM ANSARI MD MINHAJ ANSARI 2002-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 63.06 63.06

7 20250507098 PG/2025/031878 MUKESH KUMAR SAHU 2001-02-28 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 60.67 60.67



8 20250503164 PG/2025/027777 AAMIR PERWEZ PERWEZ ALI 2000-01-14 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 59.80 59.80

9 20250505290 PG/2025/030168 SANTOSH KUMAR PANDIT DHANESHWAR PANDIT 2002-04-06 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 58.28 58.28

10 20250507051 PG/2025/031922 SUMIT ANAND KEDAR PRASAD 2004-07-07 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 57.50 57.50

11 20250509137 PG/2025/034231 RAHUL KUMAR RUPCHAND THAKUR 2003-01-06 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 56.79 56.79

12 20250507664 PG/2025/032506 JAMUNA MANDAL KOKIL MANDAL 1989-06-18 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 56.50 56.50

13 20250508413 PG/2025/033180 SACHIN KUMAR SOHAN MAHTO 1999-03-17 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 55.44 55.44

14 20250503313 PG/2025/028178 VISHAL KUMAR SAW SANJAY SAW 2001-10-08 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 53.56 53.56

15 20250507841 PG/2025/032653 MD MUMTAZ ANSARI PIR MOHMAD 1993-12-21 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 50.25 50.25
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1 20250505408 PG/2025/030290 PANKAJ PRASAD YADAW ASHOOK PRASAD YADAW 1998-04-27 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 67.38 67.38

2 20250504943 PG/2025/029829 SANDEEP KUMAR VERMA VINOD PRASAD VERMA 2001-06-28 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 66.94 66.94

3 20250504563 PG/2025/029295 ANANT SAGAR VINAY KUMAR 2001-03-31 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 66.78 66.78

4 20250505094 PG/2025/029977 PRITI VERMA RAJ KUMAR VERMA 2002-05-05 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.93 64.44 66.37

5 20250504955 PG/2025/029844 AJAY VERMA NARESH PRASAD VERMA 2002-07-25 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 64.00 64.00
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1 20250505695 PG/2025/028781 RANJEET RAY MAHENDRA RAY 2001-01-25 GEN YES YES MALE 0.00 66.78 66.78

2 20250505982 PG/2025/030887 MD POOSHRAT SHAIF ALI SHAHMUD ALAM 2000-01-02 GEN YES YES MALE 0.00 66.78 66.78

3 20250504421 PG/2025/029294 VIKASH KUMAR PANDEY MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY 1995-01-21 GEN YES YES MALE 0.00 60.00 60.00

4 20250505446 PG/2025/030306 RISHU KUMAR MISHRA VASHIST MISHRA 2004-12-27 GEN YES YES MALE 0.00 55.13 55.13
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1 20250507014 PG/2025/030944 JAGRITI SHOROTRI RADHEYSHYAM PANDEY 1994-02-14 GEN NO NO FEMALE 1.90 63.38 65.28

EWS Seats- ( 05), Selected 04 EWS Candidate remaining 01 seat transfer to open Merit  
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1 20250505492 PG/2025/026768 CHANDRA PRAKASH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR PASWAN 2002-09-18 SC NO NO MALE 0.00 82.00 82

2 20250511081 PG/2025/036296 MD NOORANI RAZA ANSARI ABDUL MAJID 2001-04-13 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 81.55 81.55

3 20250504031 PG/2025/028671 ANJALI KUMARI SURESH PRASAD GUPTA 2001-08-29 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.25 74.89 77.14

4 20250507243 PG/2025/032096 PRASHANT KUMAR CHOUDHARYLATE KRISHNA MURARI 2001-11-05 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 74.47 74.47

5 20250504791 PG/2025/029687 NEHA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY 2000-09-30 GEN NO NO FEMALE 2.10 69.96 72.06

6 20250501738 PG/2025/027122 RASHMI SINGH BIPIN KUMAR SINGH 2004-03-21 GEN NO YES FEMALE 2.09 69.50 71.59

7 20250507414 PG/2025/029715 ANURADHA SAW BHIM SAW 2001-11-22 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.07 69.08 71.15

8 20250510580 PG/2025/035836 PRIYA KUMARI BISHWAKARMA THAKUR 2004-10-03 GEN NO NO FEMALE 2.07 68.86 70.93

9 20250508611 PG/2025/033508 MANNAT HEDAYAT MD HEDAYAT ULLAH 2003-11-14 GEN NO YES FEMALE 2.06 68.61 70.67

10 20250503506 PG/2025/028240 SHRETA KUMARI SHANKAR PRASAD VISWAS 1995-12-26 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.06 68.50 70.56

11 20250505556 PG/2025/030446 SHAHNAZ PARWEEN MD AKHTAR ANSARI 2002-08-15 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.03 67.50 69.53

12 20250508305 PG/2025/030133 SIMON KUMARI SAW SARWAN KUMAR SAW 2003-03-13 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.02 67.22 69.24

13 20250508500 PG/2025/033322 FARHANA PARVEEN FAREED ALAM 1998-07-23 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.01 67.13 69.14

14 20250508317 PG/2025/033095 PREM KUMAR JAISWAL SANJAY KUMAR JAISWAL 1996-02-14 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 68.38 68.38

15 20250502097 PG/2025/027427 SAKSHI KUMARI RAVI SHANKAR AGRAWAL 2004-07-17 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.99 66.28 68.27

16 20250508613 PG/2025/033510 SHANA NASIM MD NASIM 2001-07-24 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.99 66.17 68.16

17 20250505124 PG/2025/028724 SHRUTI SWARNKAR DEEPAK KUMAR SWARNKAR 1999-06-21 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.98 66.12 68.1

18 20250503186 PG/2025/028132 MUSKAN SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA 2002-04-22 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.98 65.89 67.87

19 20250503790 PG/2025/028096 AKANSHA VERMA ABHAY KUMAR VERMA 1999-04-27 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.94 64.56 66.5

20 20250502304 PG/2025/027559 SAKSHI KESHRI PRADEEP KUMAR KESHRI 2003-10-26 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.92 64.08 66

21 20250507512 PG/2025/032371 SAHIL KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR SAW 2002-07-31 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 65.22 65.22

22 20250506822 PG/2025/031695 MANISHA KUMARI UDAY SHANKAR PRASAD 1997-02-17 GEN NO NO FEMALE 1.90 63.25 65.15

23 20250506483 PG/2025/030952 SHAD SHAMIM SHAMIM PRAWEZ 2002-12-11 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.87 62.33 64.2
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24 20250504147 PG/2025/028998 TANUJA MARANDI GOPI MARANDI 2004-01-07 ST NO YES FEMALE 1.87 62.17 64.04

25 20250507654 PG/2025/031619 PRACHI BAGARIA PRAKASH BAGARIA 2001-07-21 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.86 62.11 63.97

26 20250506952 PG/2025/031134 SWEETY CHOUDHARY SURJIT CHOUDHARY 2004-01-05 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.84 61.33 63.17

27 20250506071 PG/2025/030940 MD SARWAR NAWAZ MD MANSOOR ANSARI 1989-04-02 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 62.50 62.5

28 20250503798 PG/2025/028542 NARGIS PARWEEN MD ALI ZAFAR ANSARI 2004-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.82 60.50 62.32

29 20250503984 PG/2025/028792 KUMARI MEGHA SANJAY KUMAR 1995-08-31 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.81 60.25 62.06

30 20250508347 PG/2025/029587 SHIVAM KUMAR DHANANJAY KUMAR SINGH 2002-04-29 GEN YES YES MALE 0.00 61.78 61.78

31 20250508172 PG/2025/032968 TABISH RAZA MD SHAMSHEER 2001-12-20 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 61.76 61.76

32 20250505375 PG/2025/030260 PUNITA HANSDA MIRULAL HANSDA 2003-06-25 ST NO YES FEMALE 1.76 58.83 60.59

33 20250508686 PG/2025/033614 KIRAN BHAGAT KRISHNA KAMAL BHAGAT 1997-03-15 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.75 58.29 60.04

34 20250506444 PG/2025/027857 ISHRAT PARWEEN MD AYUB 2002-01-06 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.73 57.83 59.56

35 20250506494 PG/2025/031358 NEHA PARWEEN MD MUSTAQUE ANSARI 2003-12-29 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.73 57.83 59.56

36 20250505441 PG/2025/030323 SADHNA KUMARI JANKI SINGH 2003-01-07 GEN YES YES FEMALE 1.73 57.69 59.42

37 20250503791 PG/2025/028537 ANISHA PARWEEN MD SHABBIR ANSARI 2003-08-27 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.73 57.67 59.4

38 20250502139 PG/2025/027455 SANA NAAZ MD MAQSOOD ANSARI 2001-10-18 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.73 57.61 59.34

39 20250503185 PG/2025/028134 GOURAV PARSAD MANDAL GOVIND PARSAD MANDAL 2001-02-17 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 59.33 59.33

40 20250507827 PG/2025/032648 TANNU KUMARI MAHADEO LAL BARNWAL 1993-02-03 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.72 57.25 58.97

41 20250507953 PG/2025/032108 ALOK KUMAR PRADEEP RAM 1992-06-08 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 58.75 58.75

42 20250505525 PG/2025/030399 MD NAWAZISH ANSARI MD NEZAMUDDIN 2002-01-18 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 57.72 57.72

43 20250508402 PG/2025/033158 TARJAN KUMAR PANDIT SHYAM SUNDAR PANDIT 1998-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 57.67 57.67

44 20250506941 PG/2025/027730 ABDUL WAJID MD TAHIR ANSARI 1996-06-23 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 56.75 56.75

45 20250506415 PG/2025/031258 KAILASH RAJAK TAHLU RAJAK 1988-02-20 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 50.88 50.88


